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52ème Meeting de la ville de Renens -COMPLET-
Renens, 25. - 26.5.2024

Epreuve 18 Messieurs, 400m Libre Cat. générale
26.05.2024 - 9:00 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

13 ans et moins

1. REYNAUD Guillaume 11 Renens-Natation 4:47.90 446
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:43.85 36.81 250m: 2:56.92 36.29 350m: 4:11.23 36.93

100m: 1:07.04 34.68 200m: 2:20.63 36.78 300m: 3:34.30 37.38 400m: 4:47.90 36.67

2. KOHLER Sacha 11 Red-Fish Neuchâtel 4:58.09 402
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:48.71 37.95 250m: 3:05.34 38.35 350m: 4:21.24 37.66

100m: 1:10.76 37.67 200m: 2:26.99 38.28 300m: 3:43.58 38.24 400m: 4:58.09 36.85

3. LOGAN Elliot 11 Renens-Natation 5:04.52 377
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:51.63 38.64 250m: 3:09.66 38.49 350m: 4:27.45 38.09

100m: 1:12.99 39.17 200m: 2:31.17 39.54 300m: 3:49.36 39.70 400m: 5:04.52 37.07

4. ALI EL WAFA Younes 11 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 5:06.27 370
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:50.65 38.45 250m: 3:09.40 39.12 350m: 4:28.30 39.31

100m: 1:12.20 38.30 200m: 2:30.28 39.63 300m: 3:48.99 39.59 400m: 5:06.27 37.97

5. STAGLIANO Mathys 11 Nyon 5:15.32 339
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:52.89 39.43 250m: 3:14.81 40.78 350m: 4:35.33 38.85

100m: 1:13.46 39.43 200m: 2:34.03 41.14 300m: 3:56.48 41.67 400m: 5:15.32 39.99

6. WAGNER Malone 12 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 5:21.20 321
50m: 37.11 37.11 150m: 1:58.79 41.58 250m: 3:21.29 41.27 350m: 4:42.70 41.14

100m: 1:17.21 40.10 200m: 2:40.02 41.23 300m: 4:01.56 40.27 400m: 5:21.20 38.50

7. SMITH-HAMILTON Samuel 12 Rolle Natation 5:32.32 290
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:01.73 44.37 250m: 3:26.92 43.50 350m: 4:52.55 41.70

100m: 1:17.36 40.72 200m: 2:43.42 41.69 300m: 4:10.85 43.93 400m: 5:32.32 39.77

8. TISSOT-DIT-SANFIN Nils 12 Rolle Natation 5:34.38 285
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 2:03.83 43.07 250m: 3:29.12 41.59 350m: 4:54.65 42.08

100m: 1:20.76 43.22 200m: 2:47.53 43.70 300m: 4:12.57 43.45 400m: 5:34.38 39.73

9. HAGEN Roni 11 Lancy Natation 5:39.88 271
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:03.72 42.85 250m: 3:31.58 43.14 350m: 4:58.46 42.48

100m: 1:20.87 43.23 200m: 2:48.44 44.72 300m: 4:15.98 44.40 400m: 5:39.88 41.42

10. WEBER Ayden 13 Renens-Natation 5:39.90 271
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:06.78 43.93 250m: 3:33.21 42.87 350m: 4:58.96 42.11

100m: 1:22.85 44.18 200m: 2:50.34 43.56 300m: 4:16.85 43.64 400m: 5:39.90 40.94

11. RAZAKARIVONY Keoni 11 Red-Fish Neuchâtel 5:42.43 265
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 2:02.46 43.89 250m: 3:31.08 45.45 350m: 5:00.25 45.10

100m: 1:18.57 41.81 200m: 2:45.63 43.17 300m: 4:15.15 44.07 400m: 5:42.43 42.18

12. KORKMAZ Kuzey 13 Renens-Natation 5:43.34 263
50m: 39.29 39.29 150m: 2:08.31 45.42 250m: 3:36.23 45.29 350m: 5:02.52 43.57

100m: 1:22.89 43.60 200m: 2:50.94 42.63 300m: 4:18.95 42.72 400m: 5:43.34 40.82

13. BOULLY Calixte 13 Red-Fish Neuchâtel 5:45.18 259
50m: 37.30 37.30 150m: 2:06.22 43.93 250m: 3:35.92 44.24 350m: 5:04.04 43.02

100m: 1:22.29 44.99 200m: 2:51.68 45.46 300m: 4:21.02 45.10 400m: 5:45.18 41.14

14. WALKER Leon 11 Schwimmverein Oberwallis 5:46.62 255
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:07.78 45.25 250m: 3:36.41 44.74 350m: 5:06.80 45.90

100m: 1:22.53 43.03 200m: 2:51.67 43.89 300m: 4:20.90 44.49 400m: 5:46.62 39.82

15. DARBELLAY Thomas 12 Renens-Natation 5:59.11 230
50m: 38.92 38.92 150m: 2:09.93 45.15 250m: 3:42.74 45.20 350m: 5:14.88 45.27

100m: 1:24.78 45.86 200m: 2:57.54 47.61 300m: 4:29.61 46.87 400m: 5:59.11 44.23

16. NÜRNBERGER Oskar 13 Rolle Natation 6:16.06 200
50m: 41.37 41.37 150m: 2:17.51 47.52 250m: 3:54.81 47.70 350m: 5:30.44 47.17

100m: 1:29.99 48.62 200m: 3:07.11 49.60 300m: 4:43.27 48.46 400m: 6:16.06 45.62

17. MAILLEFER Emile 12 Renens-Natation 6:16.76 199
50m: 41.37 41.37 150m: 2:16.32 48.88 250m: 3:53.62 48.76 350m: 5:31.68 49.28

100m: 1:27.44 46.07 200m: 3:04.86 48.54 300m: 4:42.40 48.78 400m: 6:16.76 45.08
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18. DOUGOUD Nicolas 11 Fribourg Natation 6:20.43 193
50m: 41.34 41.34 150m: 2:16.12 48.56 250m: 3:55.48 49.19 350m: 5:33.54 48.44

100m: 1:27.56 46.22 200m: 3:06.29 50.17 300m: 4:45.10 49.62 400m: 6:20.43 46.89

19. INTERBRICK Platon 13 Rolle Natation 6:38.06 168
50m: 43.68 43.68 150m: 2:25.30 52.41 250m: 4:08.17 51.82 350m: 5:52.10 52.56

100m: 1:32.89 49.21 200m: 3:16.35 51.05 300m: 4:59.54 51.37 400m: 6:38.06 45.96

20. PEREIRA ALPALHAO Henrique 13 Rolle Natation 6:47.75 157
50m: 44.41 44.41 150m: 2:27.59 52.81 250m: 4:13.52 53.46 350m: 5:58.86 52.09

100m: 1:34.78 50.37 200m: 3:20.06 52.47 300m: 5:06.77 53.25 400m: 6:47.75 48.89

21. FISZELSON Alexandre 14 Rolle Natation 6:58.79 145
50m: 45.38 45.38 150m: 2:34.38 55.29 250m: 4:21.95 52.15 350m: 6:12.42 56.17

100m: 1:39.09 53.71 200m: 3:29.80 55.42 300m: 5:16.25 54.30 400m: 6:58.79 46.37

22. TISSOT-DIT-SANFIN Lexy 14 Rolle Natation 7:23.06 122
50m: 51.66 51.66 150m: 2:44.94 57.95 250m: 4:41.14 58.85 350m: 6:34.04 56.07

100m: 1:46.99 55.33 200m: 3:42.29 57.35 300m: 5:37.97 56.83 400m: 7:23.06 49.02

23. CARREL Théo 14 Rolle Natation 7:46.77 104
50m: 53.45 53.45 150m: 2:52.22 1:01.17 250m: 4:55.59 1:04.34 350m: 6:55.18 1:01.73

100m: 1:51.05 57.60 200m: 3:51.25 59.03 300m: 5:53.45 57.86 400m: 7:46.77 51.59

14 - 15 ans

1. MOSCONI Pietro 09 Genève Natation 1885 4:31.99 529
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:39.08 34.28 250m: 2:49.57 35.14 350m: 3:59.24 34.56

100m: 1:04.80 34.45 200m: 2:14.43 35.35 300m: 3:24.68 35.11 400m: 4:31.99 32.75

2. MABILLARD Guillaume 09 Genève Natation 1885 4:34.92 512
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:41.03 35.05 250m: 2:51.49 35.10 350m: 4:01.63 35.06

100m: 1:05.98 34.50 200m: 2:16.39 35.36 300m: 3:26.57 35.08 400m: 4:34.92 33.29

3. DOS SANTOS Fabio 10 Sporting Bulle Natation 4:46.97 450
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:43.52 36.89 250m: 2:57.67 37.34 350m: 4:11.86 37.22

100m: 1:06.63 34.94 200m: 2:20.33 36.81 300m: 3:34.64 36.97 400m: 4:46.97 35.11

4. DI LORENZO Luca 09 CN Yverdon 4:48.24 445
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:40.22 35.99 250m: 2:55.84 37.88 350m: 4:11.79 37.90

100m: 1:04.23 33.62 200m: 2:17.96 37.74 300m: 3:33.89 38.05 400m: 4:48.24 36.45

5. FETAHI Enis 10 Nyon 4:49.87 437
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:45.97 37.98 250m: 3:01.71 38.02 350m: 4:15.72 37.05

100m: 1:07.99 36.09 200m: 2:23.69 37.72 300m: 3:38.67 36.96 400m: 4:49.87 34.15

6. ZUTTER Mathias 10 Red-Fish Neuchâtel 4:51.75 429
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:44.50 37.16 250m: 2:59.39 38.09 350m: 4:15.21 38.13

100m: 1:07.34 34.93 200m: 2:21.30 36.80 300m: 3:37.08 37.69 400m: 4:51.75 36.54

7. ZWEIACKER Charly 10 Red-Fish Neuchâtel 4:53.31 422
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:45.97 37.25 250m: 3:01.16 37.34 350m: 4:16.74 37.93

100m: 1:08.72 35.85 200m: 2:23.82 37.85 300m: 3:38.81 37.65 400m: 4:53.31 36.57

8. ROSSIER Andréa 09 CN Plan-les-Ouates 4:53.37 422
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:43.82 36.52 250m: 2:58.52 37.03 350m: 4:15.23 38.41

100m: 1:07.30 36.16 200m: 2:21.49 37.67 300m: 3:36.82 38.30 400m: 4:53.37 38.14

9. KELEHER Luke 10 Red-Fish Neuchâtel 4:58.24 401
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:45.69 37.68 250m: 3:03.08 39.13 350m: 4:21.01 39.25

100m: 1:08.01 35.99 200m: 2:23.95 38.26 300m: 3:41.76 38.68 400m: 4:58.24 37.23

10. VERNACCHIO Tiziano 09 CN Plan-les-Ouates 5:00.21 393
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:48.19 37.43 250m: 3:05.07 37.89 350m: 4:22.85 37.93

100m: 1:10.76 37.50 200m: 2:27.18 38.99 300m: 3:44.92 39.85 400m: 5:00.21 37.36

11. KAMPHUIS Yannick 09 Genève Natation 1885 5:07.57 366
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:52.10 39.37 250m: 3:11.52 39.32 350m: 4:30.07 38.57

100m: 1:12.73 39.58 200m: 2:32.20 40.10 300m: 3:51.50 39.98 400m: 5:07.57 37.50
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12. BÜYÜKSAGIS Alex 09 Fribourg Natation 5:07.86 365
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:53.65 40.88 250m: 3:14.01 39.97 350m: 4:31.73 38.78

100m: 1:12.77 38.96 200m: 2:34.04 40.39 300m: 3:52.95 38.94 400m: 5:07.86 36.13

13. MOUNEYRES Zacari 10 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 5:09.32 360
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:50.22 39.14 250m: 3:09.26 39.56 350m: 4:30.53 40.52

100m: 1:11.08 37.48 200m: 2:29.70 39.48 300m: 3:50.01 40.75 400m: 5:09.32 38.79

14. VERMOT Tim 10 Sporting Bulle Natation 5:12.98 347
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:54.40 41.13 250m: 3:14.47 40.73 350m: 4:36.58 40.81

100m: 1:13.27 39.19 200m: 2:33.74 39.34 300m: 3:55.77 41.30 400m: 5:12.98 36.40

15. BRUCHEZ Noah 10 Red-Fish Neuchâtel 5:13.91 344
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:51.72 39.58 250m: 3:12.70 40.56 350m: 4:34.21 40.50

100m: 1:12.14 38.17 200m: 2:32.14 40.42 300m: 3:53.71 41.01 400m: 5:13.91 39.70

16. VERMOT Elio 09 Sporting Bulle Natation 5:15.67 338
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:53.88 40.07 250m: 3:14.90 40.39 350m: 4:36.33 40.64

100m: 1:13.81 39.46 200m: 2:34.51 40.63 300m: 3:55.69 40.79 400m: 5:15.67 39.34

17. AKABA Idriss 10 Natation Sportive Genève 5:31.68 292
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:57.05 41.50 250m: 3:23.08 43.52 350m: 4:50.39 43.81

100m: 1:15.55 39.64 200m: 2:39.56 42.51 300m: 4:06.58 43.50 400m: 5:31.68 41.29

18. ABBET Dima 10 Vevey-Natation 5:32.64 289
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:56.18 41.50 250m: 3:22.78 42.78 350m: 4:51.09 43.58

100m: 1:14.68 40.51 200m: 2:40.00 43.82 300m: 4:07.51 44.73 400m: 5:32.64 41.55

19. STUMP Silas 10 Schwimmverein Oberwallis 5:34.42 284
50m: 36.78 36.78 150m: 2:00.38 42.62 250m: 3:26.90 43.07 350m: 4:53.80 43.12

100m: 1:17.76 40.98 200m: 2:43.83 43.45 300m: 4:10.68 43.78 400m: 5:34.42 40.62

20. GILLIÉRON Evan 09 CN Plan-les-Ouates 5:59.51 229
50m: 37.78 37.78 150m: 2:09.61 47.02 250m: 3:45.62 47.14 350m: 5:16.60 43.83

100m: 1:22.59 44.81 200m: 2:58.48 48.87 300m: 4:32.77 47.15 400m: 5:59.51 42.91

21. VOGEL Elio 09 Schwimmverein Oberwallis 6:02.31 224
50m: 39.80 39.80 150m: 2:13.94 46.88 250m: 3:48.50 45.78 350m: 5:19.44 43.29

100m: 1:27.06 47.26 200m: 3:02.72 48.78 300m: 4:36.15 47.65 400m: 6:02.31 42.87

16 ans et plus

1. BIALON Alexandre 04 Red-Fish Neuchâtel 4:13.56 653
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:33.86 32.37 250m: 2:38.15 31.21 350m: 3:42.12 31.60

100m: 1:01.49 32.35 200m: 2:06.94 33.08 300m: 3:10.52 32.37 400m: 4:13.56 31.44

2. GUIDOTTI Lorenzo 08 Genève Natation 1885 4:21.86 593
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:34.90 33.11 250m: 2:42.29 33.24 350m: 3:49.69 33.53

100m: 1:01.79 33.03 200m: 2:09.05 34.15 300m: 3:16.16 33.87 400m: 4:21.86 32.17

3. PENNEL Jamie Alexander 08 La 4:29.77 542
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:37.70 34.37 250m: 2:47.51 34.29 350m: 3:56.91 34.30

100m: 1:03.33 34.13 200m: 2:13.22 35.52 300m: 3:22.61 35.10 400m: 4:29.77 32.86

4. CANTALE Kiree 07 Vevey-Natation 4:30.66 537
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:34.13 33.66 250m: 2:44.33 35.25 350m: 3:55.41 35.36

100m: 1:00.47 32.22 200m: 2:09.08 34.95 300m: 3:20.05 35.72 400m: 4:30.66 35.25

5. MATELJIC Roko 08 Vevey-Natation 4:32.89 524
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:36.79 33.47 250m: 2:47.06 35.06 350m: 3:58.58 35.37

100m: 1:03.32 33.22 200m: 2:12.00 35.21 300m: 3:23.21 36.15 400m: 4:32.89 34.31

6. PARISI Kylian 07 La 4:32.93 524
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:41.10 35.18 250m: 2:51.13 34.74 350m: 3:59.88 34.07

100m: 1:05.92 34.20 200m: 2:16.39 35.29 300m: 3:25.81 34.68 400m: 4:32.93 33.05

7. NEUVEGLISE Virgile 06 La 4:32.97 524
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:43.01 34.94 250m: 2:51.98 34.27 350m: 4:00.28 33.53

100m: 1:08.07 35.14 200m: 2:17.71 34.70 300m: 3:26.75 34.77 400m: 4:32.97 32.69
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8. ILGUN Bora 08 Genève Natation 1885 4:34.25 516
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:38.58 35.30 250m: 2:49.94 35.40 350m: 4:00.93 34.66

100m: 1:03.28 34.46 200m: 2:14.54 35.96 300m: 3:26.27 36.33 400m: 4:34.25 33.32

9. MATHYS Luc 06 Schwimmklub Region Murten 4:35.50 509
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:37.80 34.75 250m: 2:48.74 35.84 350m: 4:01.15 36.26

100m: 1:03.05 33.18 200m: 2:12.90 35.10 300m: 3:24.89 36.15 400m: 4:35.50 34.35

10. BAUR Luca 07 Nyon 4:36.50 504
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:41.08 35.53 250m: 2:52.33 35.02 350m: 4:03.16 35.19

100m: 1:05.55 34.78 200m: 2:17.31 36.23 300m: 3:27.97 35.64 400m: 4:36.50 33.34

11. MARI Luca 95 Renens-Natation 4:39.58 487
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:39.33 35.29 250m: 2:50.81 35.47 350m: 4:03.80 36.51

100m: 1:04.04 34.24 200m: 2:15.34 36.01 300m: 3:27.29 36.48 400m: 4:39.58 35.78

12. PAGE Leonard 06 Nyon 4:40.55 482
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:40.37 36.03 250m: 2:51.91 35.80 350m: 4:05.62 36.75

100m: 1:04.34 34.72 200m: 2:16.11 35.74 300m: 3:28.87 36.96 400m: 4:40.55 34.93

13. STROPPA Loris 08 Renens-Natation 4:42.34 473
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:40.86 35.82 250m: 2:53.65 36.82 350m: 4:07.49 37.41

100m: 1:05.04 33.83 200m: 2:16.83 35.97 300m: 3:30.08 36.43 400m: 4:42.34 34.85

14. ASLLANI Adri 07 Lancy Natation 4:43.20 469
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:39.90 35.08 250m: 2:52.36 36.04 350m: 4:07.16 37.09

100m: 1:04.82 34.43 200m: 2:16.32 36.42 300m: 3:30.07 37.71 400m: 4:43.20 36.04

15. GABELLIERI Emanuele 77 Renens-Natation 4:45.63 457
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:43.86 36.33 250m: 2:56.63 36.80 350m: 4:10.16 37.29

100m: 1:07.53 35.37 200m: 2:19.83 35.97 300m: 3:32.87 36.24 400m: 4:45.63 35.47

16. BAILLOD Julien 80 Red-Fish Neuchâtel 4:46.90 451
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:46.38 37.07 250m: 3:00.20 36.80 350m: 4:12.65 36.04

100m: 1:09.31 35.95 200m: 2:23.40 37.02 300m: 3:36.61 36.41 400m: 4:46.90 34.25

17. BAR Victor 08 Renens-Natation 5:02.73 384
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:45.47 38.06 250m: 3:04.23 39.51 350m: 4:23.80 39.77

100m: 1:07.41 36.25 200m: 2:24.72 39.25 300m: 3:44.03 39.80 400m: 5:02.73 38.93


